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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 06 June 2023

M M2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score BGC, 28/05/2023, R8, 3 M2/1/1R. Bender 525551 20/01883P 4M 1M 8P 4PD14/09/2018

 2 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R7, P M2/1/2C. Gardoll 529626 17/01554P 8P 1P 6M 6MD19/01/2019

 3 MAGIC SPRY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R4, P M2/2/2J. Antonelli 529624 10/01536P 3M 5P 2M 7PD19/01/2019

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 01/06/2023, R5, M M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/01953M 5M 3M 3P 4MB14/02/2019

 5 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R9, P M3/1J. King 528826 5/01863P 4P 2M 3M 5PD18/11/2018

 6 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R9, P M3/2F. Geary 534584 4/01146P 8P 7P 1P 5PB24/05/2019

 7 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R3, P M3/2P. Hall 534136 1/0845P 7P 5P 4P 6PB22/05/2019

 8 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 28/05/2023, R3, 3 M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0795P 8M 5M 6P 8PB31/12/2018
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 1 AYRTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Cutlack 558689 5/22881P 1P (FEL)P 1P 4CD09/05/2021

 2 LADY VIRGINIA Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Cameron 551072 3/22522P 1P 2P 1P 1PB07/11/2020

 3 SALIERI Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Cutlack 558520 3/22311P 1P 6P 4C 3CD03/05/2021

 4 SHERWOOD Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Cutlack 558523 3/12161P 4P 2P 4P 5PD03/05/2021

 5 KISS BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/01573P 3M 8M 2P 5MB21/02/2019

 6 TRANQUIL LEXIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/11502P 5P 2P 6P 4PB23/11/2019

 7 BIG RUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Grey 552037 4/31413P 1P 7P 6P 7PD26/11/2020

 8 FLASH ATTIC Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kempshall 563091 1/01322P 4P 5P 8P 1PB13/07/2021

 9 TRUMP'S BLUFF Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Purnell 531824 4/21274P 8M 5M 1M 6PD22/03/2019

 10 MR. SHIFTY Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/31113P 4P 4P 7P 7PD21/10/2020
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 1 CHIMES Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Richardson 554242 4/32581P 1P 3P 1P 1PD16/01/2021

 2 FLY TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Landrigan 556571 5/12133P 5P 1P 1P 4PD16/03/2021

 3 PLEASURE CRUISE Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Goodwin 557494 7/32043P 3P 6P 1P 3YD09/01/2021

 4 BOKARM LUCKY Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Merillo 549915 3/22042P 1P 1P 5P 5PD22/09/2020

 5 MODERN MESSAGE Grade order Grade 5 5/1F. Geary 534587 12/81986P 6P 5P 3P 1PB24/05/2019

 6 DIXIE DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Keep 553789 5/21804P 6P 1P 4P 1PB12/01/2021

 7 CONTEXT Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Falls 545219 6/11743P 5P 6P 1P 4PD16/04/2020

 8 TONIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 7/61744P 5P 1P 8P 2PD10/12/2019

 9 JUMBO OZAKI Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kempshall 553068 5/41712P 7P 2P 4P 3PD26/12/2020

 10 OUT OF CASH Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Northfield 539569 8/61688P 6P 5P 2P 6PB02/12/2019

 11 CANNY WARK Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Antonelli 542890 7/41653P 4P 8P 4P 1PD23/02/2020

 12 PRETTY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Winters 532455 5/41622P 5P 2P 6P 6PB20/03/2019

 13 LAYLA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/41568P 2P 8P 3P 2PB19/11/2019

 14 MAGIC SPRY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 10/41536P 3M 5P 2M 7PD19/01/2019

 15 REDBACK ALFIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Smith 538284 14/111533P 8P 2P 4P 6PD17/10/2019

 16 LET'S FLY AGAIN Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Reid 561644 1/01511PD21/07/2021

 17 REVOLVING GIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kempshall 561716 1/01491P 2PB20/07/2021

 18 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11474P 3P 2P 4P 6PD23/11/2019

 19 MR. ALOYSIUS Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/61446P 6P 3P 5P 3PD16/04/2020

 20 LAURIE'S GEM Grade order Grade 5 5/1E. Harris 541436 6/41416P 5P 3P 7P 3PB02/01/2020

 21 TAI RUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Grey 552042 4/31414P 4P 4P 1P 5PB26/11/2020

 22 BOKARM BULL Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Merillo 547072 4/31385P 3P 5P 3P 8PD22/06/2020

 23 BOKARM LUNA Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/31387P 2P 6P 3P 8PB22/09/2020

 24 MISS HURRICANE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Mcphee 561022 3/21267P 2P 8P 3P 6PB09/07/2021

 25 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Ellis 550132 10/51267P 2P 8P 6P 5PD07/10/2020
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 26 LAURIE'S JESS Grade order Grade 5 5/1E. Harris 541432 12/101207P 6P 4P 4P 7PB02/01/2020

 27 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/41115P 7M 5P 2M 5PB17/10/2018

 28 KILARA BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21113P 5P 6P 5P 6PD07/10/2020

 29 KERRY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/01087P 4P 5P 3P 6PB22/09/2020

 30 MAGIC CHARM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/01035P 6M 8P 7P 3PB28/09/2018

 31 ROBELL RUEBEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Ellis 564247 1/01011P 6P (FEL)PD27/10/2021

 32 OUR LITTLE MAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Green 540681 1/0995P 4P 1P 4P 6PD17/12/2019

 33 QUEEN ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0998P 3P 6P 4P 7PB04/07/2020

 34 MUNDY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Winters 541801 7/6994P 6P 4P 5P 7PD25/01/2020

 35 DIXIE VEGAS Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0967P 5P 6Y 3Y 7PB31/10/2020

 36 BURNING SAND Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Mortensen 550746 2/1905P 7P 8P 3P 8PD23/10/2020

 37 MY MAC DAN Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Mcphee 561021 2/1878P 5P 6P 5P 6PD09/07/2021

 38 SEABORG BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/4845P 8P 7P 6P 4PD29/12/2020

 39 IN THE THIRTIES 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0845P 7P 5P 4P 6PB22/05/2019

 40 GIFTED ACTRESS Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 555017 1/0827P 8P 1P 5PB11/02/2021

 41 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9797P 7P 7M 6P 6PD27/12/2017

 42 INDIGO LEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0795P 8M 5M 6P 8PB31/12/2018

 43 KILARA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Northfield 550129 2/1547P 8P 8P 7P 7PB07/10/2020

 44 RALPH MOUTH Grade order Grade 5 5/2E. Harris 545300 3/2547P 7P 8P 7P 8PD24/03/2020
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 1 ROTHWELL CHUNK Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2N. Goodwin 546886 13/72121P 4P 3P 6C 2PD18/03/2020

 2 FLYING ZINGER 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Kempshall 554678 9/42822P 3P 1P 1P 1PB15/11/2020

 3 JIMARY WILLOW 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Ross 547102 8/42342P 5C 3P 2P 1PB17/06/2020

 4 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Gardoll 537226 5/42241P 4P 6P 3P 3CB04/09/2019

 5 DUSTIN DIESEL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2C. Brydon 549381 7/42047P 3P 3P 1P 3PD06/09/2020

 6 GYPSY JOKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Cooke 550580 9/42284P 2P 4P 1P 4PB20/10/2020

 7 INVEST WISELY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Casey 554467 6/32041P 2P 4P 3P 8PD30/01/2021

 8 SCORCHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Fothergill 553656 6/01904P 1P 7P 2P 2YD25/12/2020

 9 GRETEL BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 5/21861P 2P 2Y 5P 4PB29/09/2020

 10 WHISPERING JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Dart 563328 4/21711P 3P 4P 4P 4PD17/07/2021

 11 OVER THINKING Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Gardoll 556092 3/21684P 8P 2P 2P 3PD06/01/2021

 12 CASHED UP ASHTON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Cooke 550579 4/31385P 1P 8P 3P 8PD20/10/2020

 13 CALYPSO RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Lalicz 557674 2/01235P 4P 7P 7P (FEL)PB05/04/2021

 14 GOLD RUSH LAD Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Grey 552039 6/51205P 6P 6P 3P 7PD26/11/2020
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 1 BURN THE EDGE Last start winner GRA, 28/05/2023, R5, P 2/1/2D. Winters 541803 12/113601P 2P 1P 1P 2PD25/01/2020

 2 UNDIVIDED Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R5, P 2/1/1E. Harris 541429 16/111892P 6P 1P 5P 6PD02/01/2020
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 1 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Last start winner GRA, 23/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2E. Harris 541433 9/82791P 3P 6P 2P 3PB02/01/2020

 2 CASH DESTROYER Last start winner GRA, 14/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/2R. Cooke 549963 10/52491P 1P 7P 3P 1PB26/09/2020

 3 UNSTITCH 2 Last start winner GRA, 30/05/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Dart 549253 8/52221P 1P 7P 7P 1PD01/09/2020

 4 GYPSY ROAD Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/2E. Harris 541434 12/112553P 3P 1P 6P 5PB02/01/2020

 5 SALAH'S GOAL Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Dart 553539 10/52372P 4P 1P 5P 3PD19/01/2021

 6 ESMAY NELLY Dropping in grade GRA, 17/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550134 12/82345P 3P 4P 1P 8PB07/10/2020
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 1 PRECOCIOUS Last start winner GRA, 30/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/2F. Geary 559652 6/52011P 7P 6P 3P 1PB29/05/2021

 2 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R10, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550130 5/42192P 3P 1P 2P 8PB07/10/2020

 3 RISKY KATHLEEN Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 554642 5/42102P 4P 2P 2P 6PB26/11/2020

 4 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 28/05/2023, R8, 3 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 20/81883P 4M 1M 8P 4PD14/09/2018

 5 NANGAR CANDY Dropping in grade GRA, 28/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2W. Cameron 540568 13/112648P 4P 2P 2P 3PB24/12/2019

 6 CASH ABILITY Dropping in grade GRA, 28/05/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 543150 10/32195P 5P 1P 4P 1PD21/02/2020

 7 VILLANTE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 18/05/2023, R2, 1 4/1/2C. Brydon 554891 9/32683C 1P 8P 2P 6PD29/01/2021

 8 RAW HONEY Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Ross 549382 7/52434P 1P 2P 2P 2PB06/09/2020

 9 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1N. Falls 547074 7/62226P 5P 4P 3P 1PD22/06/2020

 10 SPRITZ Weighted points score GRA, 14/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 550615 7/41774P 7P 4P 1P 1PB14/10/2020
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 1 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11474P 3P 2P 4P 6PD23/11/2019

 2 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/01035P 6M 8P 7P 3PB28/09/2018

 3 QUEEN ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0998P 3P 6P 4P 7PB04/07/2020

 4 OUR LITTLE MAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Green 540681 1/0995P 4P 1P 4P 6PD17/12/2019

 5 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9797P 7P 7M 6P 6PD27/12/2017
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 1 FLASHY FERNANDO Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Green 549025 0/0732P 7Y 7PD27/08/2020

 2 CHIPPER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/0962P 6P 4P 6P 4PD28/05/2021

 3 STENTORIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/05/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0904P 2Y 7P 7P 3PD01/01/2020

 4 DAY OUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Lockhart 556947 0/0766P 5P 2P 5P 6PB03/02/2021

 5 ROLLS RIPPLE First start M/1M. Lalicz 557675 0/00D05/04/2021

 6 SHEER ROCKETEER Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 28/05/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0488P 4P 6P 5P 8PD13/07/2021

 7 ROBELL TED Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Ellis 564244 0/0505PD27/10/2021

 8 VELOCIOUS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 21/05/2023, R2, P M/1F. Geary 559653 0/0258PB29/05/2021

 9 PICTURE TIME Weighted points score CAS, 01/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Lockhart 556943 0/0924P 7P 6P 3P 2PB03/02/2021

 10 SNOWDONIA MISS Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Mcphee 561998 0/0685P 8P 4P 7P 3PB10/08/2021

 11 TORI'S CASH Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Marsh 553843 0/0547P 5P 5P 5P 6PB21/01/2021

 12 RUSSELL'S DUCK Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0516P 8P 6P 6P 7PD22/09/2020

 13 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0486P 5P 5P 8P 7PD09/12/2020

 14 VILLAGE GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 561774 0/0437P 4P 8P 7PB31/07/2021

 15 SWEET'S MISTAKE Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0396P 7PB09/06/2021

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 June 2023 - 08:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 06 June 2023

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MASTER CLASS Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R5, P 1/2S. Kempshall 546317 13/102167P 1P 4P 1P 4PD01/03/2020
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 1 VILLANTE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 18/05/2023, R2, 1 3/1/2C. Brydon 554891 9/52683C 1P 8P 2P 6PD29/01/2021
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 1 FLYING ZINGER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 554678 9/42822P 3P 1P 1P 1PB15/11/2020

 2 KANIVA SWIFTY Last start placegetter GRA, 30/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2W. Cameron 556263 5/42313P 2P 1P 1P 6PB04/12/2020

 3 MANILA MOVE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 12/05/2023, R10, P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 545675 10/11531P 5P 4P 7P 5PB03/02/2020

 4 JIMARY WILLOW 2 Weighted points score BGC, 22/05/2023, R9, 2 4/1/2M. Ross 547102 8/42342P 5C 3P 2P 1PB17/06/2020
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 1 INVEST WISELY 2 Last start winner GRA, 28/05/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Casey 554467 6/32041P 2P 4P 3P 8PD30/01/2021

 2 WHISPERING JACK 2 Last start winner GRA, 30/05/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Dart 563328 4/21711P 3P 4P 4P 4PD17/07/2021

 3 SMART TIMES Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/11412P 4P 6P 6P 3PD23/02/2020

 4 KILARA BOY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 4/11113P 5P 6P 5P 6PD07/10/2020

 5 UNSTITCH 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 30/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Dart 549253 8/12221P 1P 7P 7P 1PD01/09/2020

 6 GYPSY JOKER 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Cooke 550580 9/42284P 2P 4P 1P 4PB20/10/2020

 7 DIXIE KATH Dropping in grade GRA, 21/05/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 16/131446P 5P 5P 3P 5PB05/12/2019

 8 PLAY FLING Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Kempshall 549013 5/31506P 1P 5P 8P 2PB30/08/2020

 9 CASHED UP ASHTON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Cooke 550579 4/31385P 1P 8P 3P 8PD20/10/2020

 10 BEAR BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 30/05/2023, R5, P 5/4E. Harris 549598 2/01295P 6P 2P 4P 6PD04/07/2020

 11 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0845P 7P 5P 4P 6PB22/05/2019
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 1 CHIPPER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/0962P 6P 4P 6P 4PD28/05/2021
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